En
co
de
r /
 Tr
an
sc
od

DXP-8000EC
8-Way Integrated Encoder
Order Information
• Compliant with H.264/AVC HP@L4.0 &
MPEG-2 MP@ML
• Support MPTS & SPTS, Re-multiplexed
integrated
• Total bitrate up to 400Mb/s at 128 IPTV Mode
• Total bitrate up to 200Mb/s at 32 IPTV Mode
with both RJ-45 port
• Total bitrate up to 80Mb/s at Full Duplex Mode
• HD/SD Video Resolution: 1080i, 720p,
576i, 480i
• MPEG1-L2, MPEG-2/4 AAC-LC/HE-AAC
Audio Encode
• Remote control/monitoring with SNMP and
HTTP/Web interface
• Two Redundant Power Supplies
Main Feature
Description Encoder Input Encoder Way TS/IP
( Full Duplex / IPTV Output)
Audio Encode
(AAC)
1 DXP-8000EC-82H
HDMI
8 Y Y
2 DXP-8000EC-42H 4 Y Y
3 DXP-8000EC-80H
HDMI
8 N Y
4 DXP-8000EC-40H 4 N Y
5 DXP-8000EC-82C
CVBS & Audio
8 Y N
6 DXP-8000EC-42C 4 Y N
7 DXP-8000EC-80C
CVBS & Audio
8 N N
8 DXP-8000EC-40C 4 N N
9 DXP-8000EC-82S
SDI
8 Y Y
10 DXP-8000EC-42S 4 Y Y
11 DXP-8000EC-80S
SDI
8 N Y
12 DXP-8000EC-40S 4 N Y
Block Diagram
DXP-8000EC Functional Block Diagram
AC-1
(90V-250V)
AC-2
(90V-250V)